Concrete Spacers - Triple cover - 60Mpa
Product
code
Description Dimension
mm
Product
sold in
Units per

sold in
 Units
per
bag/box
Weight
(kg) per
unit
Bags/box
es per
pallet
 Units per
pallet
Weight
(kg) per
pallet
CBW40AS Concrete spacer 40x50x50 Bag 50          0.26         25             1,250       325
CBW50AS Concrete spacer 50x50x50 Bag 50          0.30         25             1,250       375
CBW60AS Concrete spacer 60x50x50 Bag 25          0.36         50             1,250       450
CBW65AS Concrete spacer 65x50x50 Bag 25          0.40         50             1,250       500
CBW70AS Concrete spacer 70x60x60 Bag 25          0.60         25             625           375
CBW75AS Concrete spacer 75x60x60 Bag 20          0.65         25             500           325
CSW80AS Concrete spacer 80x60x60 Bag 20          0.70         25             500           350
CBW90AS Concrete spacer 90x60x60 Bag 20          0.75         25             500           375
CBW100AS Concrete spacer 100x60x60 Bag 15          0.87         25             375           325
Spacers are used to ensure that the specified concrete cover to the reinforcement for structures and structural
elements is achieved, both before and during concreting.
* All concrete spacers meet the Australian Standard AS/NZS 2425:2015
* Rapid Chloride Permeability - classed as very low - SGS Laboratories

Product
sold in
Units per
bag/box
Weight
(kg) per
unit
Bags/box
es per
pallet
Units per
pallet
Weight
(kg) per
pallet
BC020AS Bar Chair 20mm Bag 100        0.02         200          20,000     400
BC025AS Bar Chair 25mm Bag 100        0.03         200          20,000     500
BC030AS Bar Chair 30mm Bag 100        0.03         100          10,000     300
BC040AS Bar Chair 40mm Bag 100        0.04         100          10,000     400
BC045AS Bar Chair 45mm Bag 100        0.05         50             5,000       225
BC050AS Bar Chair 50mm Bag 100        0.05         50             5,000       250
BC065AS Bar Chair 65mm Bag 100        0.07         50             5,000       325
BC075AS Bar Chair 75mm Bag 100        0.08         50             5,000       375
BC090AS Bar Chair 90mm Bag 100        0.09         50             5,000       450
BC100AS Bar Chair 100mm Bag 100        0.10         50             5,000       500
BC110AS Bar Chair 110mm Bag 100        0.11         50             5,000       550
BC120AS Bar Chair 120mm Bag 100        0.12         50             5,000       600
BC130AS Bar Chair 130mm Bag 100        0.13         50             5,000       650
BC140AS Bar Chair 140mm Bag 50          0.14         50             2,500       350
BC150AS Bar Chair 150mm Bag 50          0.15         50             2,500       375
BC160AS Bar Chair 160mm Bag 50          0.16         50             2,500       400
BC170AS Bar Chair 170mm Bag 50          0.17         50             2,500       425
BC180AS Bar Chair 180mm Bag 50          0.18         50             2,500       450
BC190AS Bar Chair 190mm Bag 50          0.19         50             2,500       475
BC200AS Bar Chair 200mm Bag 50          0.20         50             2,500       500
BC210AS Bar Chair 210mm Bag 50          0.21         50             2,500       525
BC220AS Bar Chair 220mm Bag 50          0.22         50             2,500       550
BC230AS Bar Chair 230mm Bag 50          0.23         50             2,500       575
BC240AS Bar Chair 240mm Bag 50          0.24         50             2,500       600
BC250AS Bar Chair 250mm Bag 50          0.25         50             2,500       625
BC260AS Bar Chair 260mm Bag 50          0.26         50             2,500       650
BC270AS Bar Chair 270mm Bag 50          0.27         50             2,500       675
BC280AS Bar Chair 280mm Bag 50          0.28         50             2,500       700
BC290AS Bar Chair 290mm Bag 50          0.29         50             2,500       725
BC300AS Bar Chair 300mm Bag 50          0.30         50             2,500       750
Spacers are used to ensure that the specified concrete cover to the reinforcement for structures and structural
elements is achieved, both before and during concreting.
* All steel spacers meet the Australian Standard AS/NZS 2425:2015